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Abioye, Riliwan Damilola GEOSCIENCES PhD Wilson EWS 301 rabioye@seoe.sc.edu

Anderson, Elizabeth MEERM MS Boggs EWS 705 ea26@email.sc.edu

Anderson, Stephanie GEOSCIENCES PhD Bizimis EWS 411B saa2@email.sc.edu

Batchelder, Liam MARINE SCIENCE PhD Dunn EWS 607 batchel@email.sc.edu

Brown, Allison GEOSCIENCES PhD Dragovic EWS 411 anb17@email.sc.edu 

Chilton, Connor MEERM MS Ryker EWS 306 chiltoc@email.sc.edu

DeVore, Luke MEERM MS Fuente EWS 403 ledevore@email.sc.edu

Drafts, Tyler MEERM MS Fuente n/a tdrafts@mailbox.sc.edu

Ernst, Paul MARINE SCIENCE PhD Bulusu EWS 509 pernst@seoe.sc.edu

Fairbert, Leah GEOSCIENCES MS Benitez-Nelson EWS 403 fairbert@email.sc.edu

Faton, Kevencia GEOSCIENCES MS Benitez-Nelson EWS 403 kfaton@email.sc.edu

Fernandez, Cristian Ademar GEOSCIENCES PhD Frost EWS 516 caf12@email.sc.edu

Franco, Gabriel GEOSCIENCES PhD Bizimis EWS 403 desouzag@email.sc.edu

Goswami, Nandana GEOSCIENCES PhD Dragovic EWS 403 ngoswami@email.sc.edu

Green, LaNya MEERM MS Fuente EWS 303 lngreen@email.sc.edu

Hammond, Reece GEOSCIENCES MS Bizimis PSC 518 rrh2@email.sc.edu

Harrison, Susan MARINE SCIENCE PhD Bulusu EWS 508 sharrison@seoe.sc.edu

Hirosky, Breanna GEOSCIENCES PhD Dragovic EWS 411 bhirosky@email.sc.edu

Hoffman, Emma MARINE SCIENCE PhD Bulusu EWS 508 ehoffman@seoe.sc.edu

Hopper, Gwen CHEMISTRY PhD Benitez-Nelson EWS 403 gmhopper@email.sc.edu

Huffman, Andrew GEOSCIENCES MS White EWS 310 huffmaae@email.sc.edu

Hybarger, Cole MEERM MS Hardy EWS 305 hybargej@email.sc.edu

Jensen, Owen GEOSCIENCES PhD Yogodzinski EWS 303 ojensen@geol.sc.edu

Keohane, Isaac GEOSCIENCES PhD White EWS 310 ikeohane@seoe.sc.edu

Kreuser, Abigail MARINE SCIENCE PhD Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 akreuser@seoe.sc.edu

Lagroon, Taylor JD/MEERM JD/MS Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 305 skippet@email.sc.edu

Lazo-Murphy, Birch MARINE SCIENCE PhD Peng EWS 305 blmurphy@seoe.sc.edu

Lewis, Courtney MEERM MS Kupfer EWS 403 cnlewis@email.sc.edu

Love, Meredith GEOSCIENCES MS Barbeau EWS 403 mlove@seoe.sc.edu

Martina, Joseph GEOSCIENCES MS Leier EWS 213 jmartina@email.sc.edu

Min, Catherine MEERM MS Fuente EWS 305 clippert@email.sc.edu

Moore, Isabella MARINE SCIENCE MS Yankovsky EWS 312 im7@email.sc.edu

Papageorgiou, Christopher MARINE SCIENCE MS Voulgaris EWS 311 cpapageorgiou@seoe.sc.edu

Perin, Darcy MARINE SCIENCE PhD Bourbonnais EWS 403 DPERIN@email.sc.edu 

Petersen, Madelyn MARINE SCIENCE PhD Lang EWS 404 mpetersen@seoe.sc.edu

Peterson, Alexandra MEERM MS Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 aep1@email.sc.edu

Piper, Meryssa GEOSCIENCES PhD Ryker EWS 306 downerm@email.sc.edu

Ponds, Victor MEERM MS Hardy EWS 305 vponds@email.sc.edu

Powers, Shannon MARINE SCIENCE MS Pinckney PSC 514 SP62@email.sc.edu

Quanrud, Will GEOSCIENCES MS Leier EWS 213 wquanrud@seoe.sc.edu

Rivera-Hernandez, Jesus MARINE SCIENCE PhD Shervette EWS 707 jriverahernandez@seoe.sc.edu

Rojas Kolomiets, Ekaterina GEOSCIENCES PhD Bizimis PSC 518 erojaskolomiets@seoe.sc.edu

Sefah-Twerefour, Amadi MARINE SCIENCE PhD Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 staamadi@seoe.sc.edu 

Shugart, Olivia (Melissa) MEERM MS Bourbonnais EWS 303 oshugart@email.sc.edu

Sims, Lydia MARINE SCIENCE MS Bulusu EWS 508 lduncan@seoe.sc.edu

Thomas, Nia MEERM MS Fuente EWS 403 nia.ashley.thomas@sc.edu

Thompson, Madeleine MARINE SCIENCE PhD Peng EWS 305 mthompson@seoe.sc.edu 

Thompson, Makenna MARINE SCIENCE MS Pinckney PSC 514 MLThompson@seoe.sc.edu
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Thoms-Warzecha, Benedict GEOSCIENCES MS Ryker EWS 306 thomswab@email.sc.edu

Todd, Sarah MEERM MS Mousseau CLS 706 sat9@email.sc.edu

Toms, Autumn MARINE SCIENCE PhD Bulusu EWS 508 atoms@seoe.sc.edu

Tully, Lance GEOSCIENCES PhD Barbeau EWS 413 ltully@seoe.sc.edu

Venkatachari, Archana MARINE SCIENCE PhD Bourbonnais EWS 305 avenkatachari@seoe.sc.edu

Waldman, Ryan GEOSCIENCES PhD Yogodzinski EWS 303 rwaldman@email.sc.edu
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